Reg #

50028092

50028250

50027984

50028347

5002862

5002922

5003029

5003080

New TICO Registrants - October 2025

Retail 8

Retail Branch 0
Wholesale 0

Wholesale Branch 0

Total New Registrants 8

Category Company

R

County Curated Inc.
o/a County Curated

Pauwels Travel Bureau Ltd
o/a Pauwels Travel and Tours

Manasik Travel Inc.
o/a

16859674 Canada Inc.
o/a Gogo Tours

Danny Yeung Chor NG
o/a Jade Travel Business Solutions

Star Go Fly Travels Canada Inc.

o/a Star Go Fly Travels Canada Inc.

ISH TRAVEL & TOURS GLOBAL LTD.

o/a

FLYARNK INC.
o/a Flyarnk Inc., Flyarnk

Address

555 Richmond St W Suite 1106
Toronto, ON M5V 1Y6

43 Condor St
Kitchener, ON N2K 0B2

1000 Innovation Drive Suite 500
Ottawa, ON K2K 3E7

550 Highway 7 E #A2
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 374

3780 14Th Avenue Suite # 111
Markham, ON L3R 9Y5

2972 Danforth Avenue
Toronto, ON M4C 1M6

207-7900 Hurontario Street
Brampton, ON L6YOP6

460 Cornell Centre Blvd.
Markham, ON L6B0Y6
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Phone

(437) 575-2381

(519) 753-2695

(613) 252-6027

(905) 597-8696

(289) 475-0460

(416) 690-1113

(250) 609-8875

(416) 477-0505

Join Date

2025-10-02

2025-10-14

2025-10-08

2025-10-03

2025-10-14

2025-10-24

2025-10-24

2025-10-29



