

Retail 8

Retail Branch 0

Wholesale 0

Wholesale Branch 0

Total New Registrants 8

Reg #	Category	Company	Address	Phone	Join Date
50028092	R	County Curated Inc. o/a County Curated	555 Richmond St W Suite 1106 Toronto, ON M5V 1Y6	(437) 575-2381	2025-10-02
50028250	R	Pauwels Travel Bureau Ltd o/a Pauwels Travel and Tours	43 Condor St Kitchener, ON N2K 0B2	(519) 753-2695	2025-10-14
50027984	R	Manasik Travel Inc. o/a	1000 Innovation Drive Suite 500 Ottawa, ON K2K 3E7	(613) 252-6027	2025-10-08
50028347	R	16859674 Canada Inc. o/a Gogo Tours	550 Highway 7 E #A2 Richmond Hill, ON L4B 3Z4	(905) 597-8696	2025-10-03
5002862	R	Danny Yeung Chor NG o/a Jade Travel Business Solutions	3780 14Th Avenue Suite # 111 Markham, ON L3R 9Y5	(289) 475-0460	2025-10-14
5002922	R	Star Go Fly Travels Canada Inc. o/a Star Go Fly Travels Canada Inc.	2972 Danforth Avenue Toronto, ON M4C 1M6	(416) 690-1113	2025-10-24
5003029	R	ISH TRAVEL & TOURS GLOBAL LTD. o/a	207-7900 Hurontario Street Brampton, ON L6Y0P6	(250) 609-8875	2025-10-24
5003080	R	FLYARNK INC. o/a Flyarnk Inc., Flyarnk	460 Cornell Centre Blvd. Markham, ON L6B0Y6	(416) 477-0505	2025-10-29